Office of the Principal BARNAGAR COLLEGE, SORBHOG

P.O. - Barnagar College, Via- Sorbhog, Pin- 781317 Dist. - Barpeta (Assam)

From:

Accredited with 'B++' Grade by NAAC (Cycle-III)

Dr. J.C. Sarma M.A., M.Phil, B.Ed, Ph.D. Principal i/c



Phone: 9864379944(M)

Email: barnagarcollege@yahoo.in Website: www.barnagarcollege.ac.in

ADMISSION NOTICE

This is to inform all students of FYUGP 1st Semester of Barnagar College, Sorbhog that **Barnagar College NCC Unit** is inviting applications for fresh admission into the **National Cadet Corps (NCC)** for the Academic Session 2024-2025. Interested students are encouraged to apply for seats and thus take advantage of this opportunity to develop and nurture qualities like leadership and discipline, and a sense of national service.

Interested Candidates are requested to fill out the Google Form on or before 12/09/2024 using the following link or QR code https://forms.gle/azvEB4N6m9DKpSrw6



For more information, please contact the undersigned

Dr. Swapan Das

CTO, NCC Unit Barnagar College, Sorbhog 8253850488

Principal i/c
Barnagar College, Sorbhog
Principal i/c
Barnagar College
Sorbhog